Tesi2
Multicoloumn tubolar radiator Tesi
Its timeless good looks, elegant and harmonious profile, give TESI great
versatility for use in both classical and modern settings. High thermal yield
thanks to the considerable water content and the large radiating surface are
the characteristics that make TESI ideal for use with the most modern
low-temperature systems.
Tesi2

Modello Codice Prof.
mm
Altezza
mm
Interass
. mm
Peso
mm Cal. lt Watt
dt=50°C
Watt
dt=40°C
Watt
dt=30°C
Watt
dt=20°C Esp.n.
200 RT20200 yy 01 AA 02 65 194 133 0.33 0.33 15 11 8 5 1.252
300 RT20300 yy 01 AA 02 65 302 235 0.45 0.42 23 18 12 8 1.239
350 RT20350 yy 01 AA 02 65 352 285 0.53 0.46 27 20 14 9 1.243
365 RT20365 yy 01 AA 02 65 367 300 0.55 0.47 28 21 15 9 1.244
400 RT20400 yy 01 AA 02 65 402 335 0.57 0.50 30 23 16 10 1.247
450 RT20450 yy 01 AA 02 65 452 385 0.66 0.54 33 25 18 11 1.251
500 RT20500 yy 01 AA 02 65 502 435 0.69 0.58 37 28 19 12 1.259
550 RT20550 yy 01 AA 02 65 552 485 0.71 0.63 40 30 21 13 1.255
565 RT20565 yy 01 AA 02 65 567 500 0.77 0.64 41 31 22 13 1.260
600 RT20600 yy 01 AA 02 65 602 535 0.81 0.67 43 33 23 14 1.262
650 RT20650 yy 01 AA 02 65 652 585 0.92 0.70 46 35 24 14 1.266
750 RT20750 yy 01 AA 02 65 752 685 0.99 0.79 53 40 28 16 1.274
900 RT20900 yy 01 AA 02 65 902 835 1.16 0.91 63 47 32 19 1.286
1000 RT21000 yy 01 AA 02 65 1002 935 1.28 1.00 69 52 36 21 1.294
1200 RT21200 yy 01 AA 02 65 1202 1135 1.52 1.16 82 62 42 25 1.309
1500 RT21500 yy 01 AA 02 65 1502 1435 2.02 1.39 103 76 52 30 1.332
1800 RT21800 yy 01 AA 02 65 1802 1735 2.41 1.64 124 92 63 37 1.329
2000 RT22000 yy 01 AA 02 65 2002 1935 2.67 1.80 139 104 71 42 1.319
2200 RT22200 yy 01 AA 02 65 2202 2135 2.93 1.97 154 115 79 46 1.308
2500 RT22500 yy 01 AA 02 65 2502 2435 3.32 2.21 178 133 92 54 1.293
200 RT20200 yy 01 AA 02 65 194 133 0.33 0.33 15 11 8 5 1.252
300 RT20300 yy 01 AA 02 65 302 235 0.45 0.42 23 18 12 8 1.239
350 RT20350 yy 01 AA 02 65 352 285 0.53 0.46 27 20 14 9 1.243
365 RT20365 yy 01 AA 02 65 367 300 0.55 0.47 28 21 15 9 1.244